Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/07/2025

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

RISULTATI

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Heats

Atleta Anno Societa

Cerasuolo Simone ITA 2003 ITA ltalia

Taniguchi Taku JPN 2001 JPN Japan

Imoudu Melvin Athohame Michael GER 1999 GER Germany
Prigoda Kirill RUS 1995 NAB Neutral Athletes B
Kozhakin Ivan RUS 1997 NAB Neutral Athletes B
Smith Chris RSA 2006 RSA Sud Africa
Wantenaar Ronan NAM 2001 NAM Namibia
Shymanovich llya BLR 1994 NAA Neutral Athletes
Martinenghi Nicolo' ITA 1999 ITA ltalia

Corbeau Caspar James NED 2001 NED Netherlands
Qin Haiyang CHN 1999 CHN China

De Groot Koen NED 2004 NED Netherlands
Choi Dongyeol KOR 1999 KOR Republic Of Korea
Viguerat Antoine FRA 1998 FRA France

Sakci Huseyin Emre TUR 1997 TUR Turkiye
Mladenovic Luka AUT 2004 AUT Austria
Lisovets' Volodymyr UKR 2004 UKR Ukraine
Yanagisawa Toshinari JPN 1997 JPN Japan
Matzerath Lucas Joachim GER 2000 GER Germany
Allahverdi Nusrat TUR 2007 TUR Turkiye

Puente Bustamante Andres Eduardo MEX 2001 MEX Mexico
Pitshugin Kristian ISR 2001 ISR Israel

Petrashov Denis KGZ 2000 KGZ Kyrgyzstan
Mckean Campbell USA 2006 USA United States
Andrew Michael USA 1999 USA United States
Babenko Stepan UKR 2005 UKR Ukraine
Brathen Jorgen Scheie NOR 1995 NOR Norway

Gaur Jonas DEN 2005 DEN Denmark
Morgan Max GBR 2008 GBR Great Britain
Kalusowski Jan Aleksander POL 2000 POL Poland
Reitshammer Bernhard AUT 1994 AUT Austria

Sun Jiajun CHN 2000 CHN China

Dawson Oliver CAN 2008 CAN Canada
Schreuders Mikel ARU 1998 ARU Aruba

Kertesz Oskar Daniel SWE 1999 SWE Sweden
Savickas Aleksas LTU 2003 LTU Lithuania
Murillo Valdes Jorge Mario COL 1991 COL Colombia
Boutouil Samy Ahmed MAR 2000 MAR Morocco

Iberle Felix Viktor INA 2005 INA Indonesia
Agustsson Einar Margeir ISL 2005 ISL Iceland

Cadevall Micolau Nil ESP 2006 ESP Spagna
Kozhakhmetov Arsen KAZ 2006 KAZ Kazakhistan
Dominguez Ramos Josue DOM 1996 DOM Dominican Republic
Gartmann Gian Luca SUlI 2003 SUI Switzerland
Chan Chun Ho SGP 2004 SGP Singapore

Tsui Yik Ki HKG 2008 HKG Hong Kong
Goh Andrew Zheng Yen MAS 2004 MAS Malaysia

Chao Man Hou MAC 1996 MAC Macau
Campbell Kito JAM 2003 JAM Jamaica
Selvaraj Prema Likith IND 1998 IND India
Grand'Pierre Alexandre HAI 2003 HAI Haiti

Yalimaiwai Samuel FIJ 2003 FIJ Fiji

Reisen Braga Soares Carneiro Joao Maria LUX 2003 LUX Luxembourg
Panaretos Panayiotis CYP 2002 CYP Cyprus

Abdoli Samyar IRl 2002 IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran
Robinson Adrian BOT 2000 BOT Botswana

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

2025 World Aquatics Championships (Singapore, SGP) - 3° Day

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'26"42
00'26"65
00'26"74
00'26"76
00'26"77
00'26"82
00'26"85
00'26"89
00'26"90
00'26"94
00'26"98
00'27"01
00'27"13
00'27"18
00'27"18
00'27"20
00'27"22
00'27"23
00'27"25
00'27"26
002727
002730
00'27"31
00'27"32
00'27"37
00'27"39
00'27"48
00'27"49
00'27"50
00'27"50
00'27"53
00'27"55
00'27"55
00'27"59
00'27"73
00'27"74
002777
002778
00'27"81
00'27"89
00'27"90
002797
00'28"07
00'28"10
00'28"16
00'28"19
00'28"21
00'28"23
00'28"28
00'28"45
00'28"52
00'28"54
00'28"57
00'28"61
00'28"69
00'28"70

Q

Derojece
O

Pti

947
923
913
911
910
905
902
898
897
893
889
886
875
870
870
868
866
865
863
862
861
858
857
856
852
850
842
841
840
840
837
835
835
832
819
818
815
815
812
805
804
798
790
787
782
780
778
776
772
758
753
751
749
746
739
739
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3 L. 2025 World Aquatics Championships (Singapore, SGP) - 3° Day
Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/07/2025 EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
57 Svet Denis MDA 2004 MDA Moldova 00'28"73
58 Lawrence Matthew George MOZ 2003 MOZ Mozambique 00'28"82
59 Moyo Zach Raymond ZAM 2006 ZAM Zambia 00'29"04
60 Chakhoyan Ashot ARM 2006 ARM Armenia 00'29"12
61 Raharvel Harivony Jonathan MAD 2002 MAD Madagascar 00'29"25
62 Abass Abobakr SUD 1998 SUD Sudan 00'29"34
63 Kudwoli Haniel KEN 2006 KEN Kenya 00'29"65
64 Loran Jayden Elijah Asher CUR 2005 CUR Curacao 00'29"78
65 Thompson Mark Anthony BAH 2002 BAH Bahamas 00'29"88
66 Al Khalidi Mohammedsadeq Basim Hasan IRQ 2009 IRQ Iraq 00'30"16
67 Cabrera Jesus BOL 1997 BOL Bolivia 00'30"35
68 Masoud Mohamad Eyad NZL 1995 AQU Agua Refugee Team 00'30"54
69 Ganedi Anas LBA 2002 LBN Lebanon 00'31"14
70 Watanabe Kouki Cerezo NMA 2008 NMA Northern Mariana Islands 00'31"36
71 Anwari Fahim AFG 1999 AFG Afghanistan 00'31"40
72 Ng Chiu Hing Ning Chadd SWZ 2006 SWZ Swaziland 00'31"62
73 Camara Fode Amara GUI 2005 GUI Guinea 00'32"25
74 Noka Nathaniel PNG 2001 PNG Papua New Guinea 00'33"47
75 Gardiner Ethan Shanwell Onell TCN 2008 TCN Turks & Caicos Islands 00'33"63
76 Nzimbi Leo CAF 2007 CAF Central African Republic 00'33"79
77 Matondo Bosange Zozo Jehu COD 2009 cOD Democratic Republic Of The Congo 00'39"29
78 Mohammed Temkin Getachew ETH 2006 ETH Ethiopia 00'39"42
79 Irizarry Jonathan AGU 2010 AGU Anguilla 00'45"70
Sanga Beula SOL 2009 SOL Solomon Islands Squalificato
Goudeneche Pierre FRA 1998 FRA France Squalificato
Mahmoud Mohamed QAT 2003 QAT Qatar Squalificato
Wilkes Nash AUS 2001 AUS Australia Squalificato
200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Heats
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
1 Fairweather Erika Jane NZL 2003 NZL Nuova Zelanda 01'56"54
2 Gemmell Erin USA 2004 USA United States 01'56"74
3 O'Callaghan Mollie AUS 2004 AUS Australia 01'57"04
4 Perkins Jamie Ann AUS 2005 AUS Australia 01'57"08
5 Seemanova Barbora CZE 2000 CZE Czech Republic 01'57"13
6 Liu Yaxin CHN 1999 CHN China 01'57"33
7 Weinstein Claire USA 2007 USA United States 01'57"38
8 Canny Aimee RSA 2003 RSA Sud Africa 01'57"53
Colbert Freya Constance GBR 2004 GBR Great Britain 01'57"53
Jansen Ella Christina CAN 2005 CAN Canada 01'57"53
11 Li Bingjie CHN 2002 CHN China 01'57"57
12 Abraham Lilla Minna HUN 2006 HUN Hungary 01'57"65
13 Harvey Mary Sophie CAN 1999 CAN Canada 01'57"72
14 De Oliveira Da Silva Costa Maria Fernanda ~ BRA 2002 BRA Brazil 01'57"94
15 Jo Hyunju KOR 2000 KOR Republic Of Korea 01'58"10
16 Balduccini Stephanie BRA 2004 BRA Brazil 01'58"28
17 Berger Iris Julia AUT 2004 AUT Austria 01'58"54
18 Ikemoto Nagisa JPN 2002 JPN Japan 01'58"61
19 Padar Nikoletta HUN 2006 HUN Hungary 01'58"62
20 Soares Martins Francisca POR 2003 POR Portugal 01'58"67
21 Tapper Milana NZL 2005 NZL Nuova Zelanda 01'58"75
22 Kobori Waka JPN 2000 JPN Japan 01'59"06
23 Jorunnardottir Snaefridur Sol ISL 2000 ISL Iceland 01'59"11
Polonsky Lea ISR 2002 ISR Israel 01'59"11
25 Nannucci Bianca ITA 2008 ITA Italia 01'59"24
26 Werner Maya GER 2005 GER Germany 01'59"40
Schlosshan Leah GBR 2005 GBR Great Britain 01'59"40
28 Astedt Sofia SWE 2003 SWE Sweden 01'59"82
29 Ebbesen Elisabeth Sabroe DEN 2002 DEN Denmark 02'00"36
Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Q

Derojece
O

736
730
713
707
698
691
670
661
655
636
625
613
578
566
564
552
520
466
459
452
288
285
183

Pti

893
888
881
880
879
875
874
870
870
870
869
868
866
861
858
854
848
847
846
845
844
837
836
836
833
830
830
821
810
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Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/07/2025

30 Batbayar Enkhkhuslen
31 Yegres Cottin Maria Victoria
32 Segel Janja
33 Spiering Femke
34 Gusc Wiktoria Monika
35 Henveaux Camille
36 Kwanmuang Kamonchanok
37 Gatt Sasha
38 Dieffenthaller Isabella
39 Becali Marti Andrea Alicia
40 Barrowman Harper Jean
41 De Silva Hiruki
42 Nabi Jehanara
43 Mitchell Bianca
44 Lama Duana
45 Aidaralieva Aiymkyz
46 Redjapova Osiyokhon
Pos Atleta
1 Urlando Gianluca
2 Chmielewski Krzysztof
3 Kharun llya
4 Chen Juner
Razzetti Alberto
6 Terakado Genki
7 Chmielewski Michal
8 Turner Harrison
9 Ogata Sou
10 Espernberger Martin
11 Marton Richard
12 Foster Carson
13 Burdisso Federico
14 Mildred Edward
15 Kim Minseop
16 Clareburt Lewis
17 Gonzalez Alvarez Arbidel
18 Kesil' Denys
19 Xu Fang
20 Cassin Jack
21 Puggaard Casper
22 Toscan Marius
23 Gordillo Guzman Erick Oswaldo
24 Prakash Sajan Prakash
25 Mitsin Petar Petrov
26 Kostal Samuel
27 Noel Raekwon Jibril
28 Ruvalcaba Cruz Hector
29 Valizada Ramil
30 Ventura Xavier
31 Ben Miled Belhassen
32 Brisenfeldt Isak Dag
33 Ah Yong Victor
34 Wongcharoen Navaphat
35 Alotaibi Mohammad Khaled
36 Shiham Mohamed Rihan

Siskos Apostolos

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

MGL
VEN
SLO
NED
POL
BEL
THA
MLT
TRI
cuB
CAY
SRI
PAK
ANT
NEP
KGZ
uzZB

RISULTATI

2001
2005
2001
2002
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006
2004
2006
2005
2004
2001
2006
2010
2009

MGL Mongolia

VEN Venezuela

SLO Slovenia

NED Netherlands

POL Poland

BEL Belgium

THA Thailand

MLT Malta

TRI Trinidad & Tobago
CUB Cuba

CAY Cayman Islands
SRI Sri Lanka

PAK Pakistan

ANT Antigua & Barbuda
NEP Nepal

KGZ Kyrgyzstan

UZB Uzbekistan

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - Heats

USA
POL
CAN
CHN
ITA
JPN
POL
AUS
JPN
AUT
HUN
USA
ITA
GBR
KOR
NZL
ESP
UKR
CHN
IRL
DEN
Sul
GUA
IND
BUL
SVK
GUY
MEX
AZE
ESA
TUN
FAR
MRI
THA
KUw
MDV
GRE

Anno Societa

2002
2004
2005
2004
1999
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
1999
2001
2001
2003
2004
1999
2002
2000
2003
2004
2005
2002
1999
1993
2005
2006
2005
1997
2004
2007
2005
2006
2004
1997
2006
2006
2005

USA United States
POL Poland

CAN Canada
CHN China

ITA ltalia

JPN Japan

POL Poland

AUS Australia
JPN Japan

AUT Austria

HUN Hungary
USA United States
ITA ltalia

GBR Great Britain
KOR Republic Of Korea
NZL Nuova Zelanda
ESP Spagna

UKR Ukraine

CHN China

IRL Ireland

DEN Denmark
SUI Switzerland
GUA Guatemala
IND India

BUL Bulgaria

SVK Slovakia
GUY Guyana
MEX Mexico

AZE Azerbaijan
ESA El Salvador
TUN Tunisia

FAR Faroe Islands
MRI Mauritius
THA Thailand
KUW Kuwait

MDV Maldives
GRE Greece

2025 World Aquatics Championships (Singapore, SGP) - 3° Day

EIDV%NI

02'01"14
02'01"15
02'01"18
02'01"20
02'01"26
02'02"37
02'03"05
02'04"16
02'05"58
02'07"65
02'08"28
02'09"23
02'09"88
02'11"40
02'13"40
02'14"18
02'16"86

Tempo

01'52"71
01'52"89
01'53"74
01'54"54
01'54"54
01'54"64
01'54"68
01'54"74
01'55"37
01'55"45
01'55"51
01'55"68
01'56"08
01'56"17
01'56"34
01'56"35
01'56"48
01'56"51
01'56"99
01'57"08
01'58"58
01'58"60
01'59"23
01'59"33
01'59"37
01'59"42
01'59"89
02'01"66
02'02"14
02'02"86
02'03"17
02'04"17
02'07"95
02'08"24
02'11"76
02'25"20
Squalificato

Q

Derojece
O

795
794
794
793
792
771
758
738
713
679
669
654
645
623
595
585
551

Pti

938
933
912
893
893
891
890
889
874
873
871
867
858
856
853
852
850
849
838
837
805
805
792
790
789
788
779
746
737
724
718
701
641
636
587
438
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Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/07/2025

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Heats

Pos Atleta Anno Societa

1 Jaouadi Ahmed TUN 2005 TUN Tunisia

2 Short Samuel Jack AUS 2003 AUS Australia

3 Schwarz Sven GER 2002 GER Germany
4 Finke Robert Bobby USA 1999 USA United States
5 Johansson Victor SWE 1998 SWE Sweden

6 Tuncelli Kuzey TUR 2007 TUR Turkiye

7 Martens Lukas GER 2001 GER Germany
8 Wiffen Daniel IRL 2001 IRL Ireland

9 Goedemans Benjamin AUS 2004 AUS Australia
10 Betlehem David HUN 2003 HUN Hungary
11 Fei Liwei CHN 2003 CHN China

12 Sibirtsev llia UZB 2001 UZB Uzbekistan
13 De Tullio Luca ITA 2003 ITA Italia

14 Ekk Ethan A CAN 2007 CAN Canada
15 Zhang Zhanshuo CHN 2007 CHN China

16 Aubry David FRA 1996 FRA France

17 Markos Dimitrios GRE 2001 GRE Greece
18 Pereira Da Costa Guilherme BRA 1998 BRA Brazil

19 Morales Restrepo Juan Manuel COL 2000 COL Colombia
20 Vojtko Milan SVK 2007 SVK Slovakia
21 Rasovszky Kristof HUN 1997 HUN Hungary
22 Khiew Hoe Yean MAS 2002 MAS Malaysia
23 Nehra Aryan IND 2004 IND India

24 Joensen Liggjas FAR 2008 FAR Faroe Islands
25 Teixeira Pereira Kevin AND 2005 AND Andorra
26 Hernandez Mojarrieta Vladimir Alejandro CUB 2004 CUB Cuba

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Final

Pos Atleta Anno Societa

1 Popovici David ROU 2004 ROU Romania

2 Hobson Luke USA 2003 USA United States

3 Murasa Tatsuya JPN 2007 JPN Japan

4 Hwang Sunwoo KOR 2003 KOR Republic Of Korea
5 Sieradzki Kamil Aleksander POL 2002 POL Poland

6 D'Ambrosio Carlos ITA 2007 ITA ltalia

7 Guy James George GBR 1995 GBR Great Britain

8 Jett Gabriel USA 2002 USA United States

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

2025 World Aquatics Championships (Singapore, SGP) - 3° Day

EIDV%NI

Tempo

07'41"58
07'42"22
07'43"60
07'44"02
07'44"81
07'45"13
07'45"54
07'46"36
07'48"66
07'50"57
07'51"01
07'51"98
07'53"04
07'53"30
07'53"74
07'54"83
07'54"88
07'58"84
07'59"29
08'02"57
08'05"09
08'08"62
08'21"30
08'21"60
08'25"32
08'41"26

Tempo

01'43"53
01'43"84
01'44"54
01'44"72
01'45"22
01'45"27
01'45"28
01'45"92

Q

Derojece
O

Pti

939
935
927
925
920
918
915
911
897
886
884
879
873
871
869
863
862
841
839
822
809
792
733
732
716
652

Pti

956
947
928
924
910
909
909
893
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Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/07/2025

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

ab~hwWNPE

[ec N

10

12
13
14
15
16

Pos

O~NO U WN P

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Atleta

Ledecky Kathleen
Quadarella Simona
Pallister Lani

Li Bingjie

Kirpichnikova Anastasiia
Johnson Moesha

Gan Ching Hwee

Yang Peiqi

Atleta

Qin Haiyang
Cerasuolo Simone
Kozhakin Ivan

De Groot Koen
Smith Chris

Imoudu Melvin Athohame Michael

Prigoda Kirill

Viquerat Antoine
Mladenovic Luka
Shymanovich llya
Wantenaar Ronan
Corbeau Caspar James
Martinenghi Nicolo'
Sakci Huseyin Emre
Choi Dongyeol
Taniguchi Taku

Atleta

Mckeown Kaylee Rochelle
Smith Regan Elisabeth
Berkoff Katharine France
Masse Kylie Jacqueline
Peng Xuwei

Mahieu Pauline

Ruck Taylor

Moluh Mary Ambre

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Final

USA
ITA

AUS
CHN
FRA
AUS
SGP
CHN

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Semifinals

CHN
ITA
RUS
NED
RSA
GER
RUS
FRA
AUT
BLR
NAM
NED
ITA
TUR
KOR
JPN

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine - Final

AUS
USA
USA
CAN
CHN
FRA
CAN
FRA

RISULTATI

Anno Societa

1997 USA United States
1998 ITA ltalia

2002 AUS Australia
2002 CHN China

2000 FRA France

1997 AUS Australia
2003 SGP Singapore
2007 CHN China

Anno Societa

1999 CHN China
2003 ITA ltalia

1997 NAB Neutral Athletes B

2004 NED Netherlands
2006 RSA Sud Africa
1999 GER Germany

1995 NAB Neutral Athletes B

1998 FRA France

2004 AUT Austria

1994 NAA Neutral Athletes
2001 NAM Namibia

2001 NED Netherlands
1999 ITA ltalia

1997 TUR Turkiye

1999 KOR Republic Of Korea

2001 JPN Japan

Anno Societa

2001 AUS Australia
2002 USA United States
2001 USA United States
1996 CAN Canada
2003 CHN China

1999 FRA France

2000 CAN Canada
2005 FRA France

2025 World Aquatics Championships (Singapore, SGP) - 3° Day /o\ [

=S
EIDV[ENI

Tempo Pti
15'26"44 980
15'31"79 964
15'41"18 935
15'49"54 910
15'57"40 888
16'02"45 874
16'03"51 871
16'04"93 868
Tempo Pti
00'26"52 936
00'26"64 924
00'26"66 922
00'26"71 917
00'26"77 910
00'26"77 910
00'26"92 895
00'26"93 894
00'26"93 894
00'26"94 893
00'26"94 893
00'26"95 892
00'27"03 884
00'27"04 883
00'27"05 882
00'27"07 880
Tempo Pti
00'57"16 998
00'57"35 988
00'58"15 948
00'58"42 935
00'59"10 903
00'59"48 886
00'59"59 881
00'59"60 880
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Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/07/2025

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Pos

PPRPOO~NOUODWNE

= O

14
15
16

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Final

Atleta Anno Societa

Coetze Pieter Theunis RSA 2004 RSA Sud Africa
Ceccon Thomas ITA 2001 ITA ltalia

Ndoye Brouard Yohann FRA 2000 FRA France

Kos Hubert Bela HUN 2003 HUN Hungary

Morgan Oliver GBR 2003 GBR Great Britain
Kolesnikov Kliment RUS 2000 NAB Neutral Athletes B
Lifintsev Miron RUS 2006 NAB Neutral Athletes B
Christou Apostolos GRE 1996 GRE Greece

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Semifinals

Atleta Anno Societa

Weinstein Claire USA 2007 USA United States
O'Callaghan Mollie AUS 2004 AUS Australia
Fairweather Erika Jane NZL 2003 NZL Nuova Zelanda
Seemanova Barbora CZE 2000 CZE Czech Republic
Perkins Jamie Ann AUS 2005 AUS Australia
Colbert Freya Constance GBR 2004 GBR Great Britain

Li Bingjie CHN 2002 CHN China
Gemmell Erin USA 2004 USA United States
Liu Yaxin CHN 1999 CHN China
Abraham Lilla Minna HUN 2006 HUN Hungary
Jansen Ella Christina CAN 2005 CAN Canada

Canny Aimee RSA 2003 RSA Sud Africa
Balduccini Stephanie BRA 2004 BRA Brazil

De Oliveira Da Silva Costa Maria Fernanda ~ BRA 2002 BRA Brazil

Harvey Mary Sophie CAN 1999 CAN Canada

Jo Hyunju KOR 2000 KOR Republic Of Korea

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - Semifinals

Atleta Anno Societa

Urlando Gianluca USA 2002 USA United States
Chmielewski Krzysztof POL 2004 POL Poland

Chen Juner CHN 2004 CHN China

Foster Carson USA 2001 USA United States
Kharun llya CAN 2005 CAN Canada
Razzetti Alberto ITA 1999 ITA ltalia

Burdisso Federico ITA 2001 ITA ltalia

Turner Harrison AUS 2004 AUS Australia
Espernberger Martin AUT 2003 AUT Austria
Clareburt Lewis NZL 1999 NZL Nuova Zelanda
Chmielewski Michal POL 2004 POL Poland
Terakado Genki JPN 2003 JPN Japan

Ogata Sou JPN 2003 JPN Japan

Marton Richard HUN 1999 HUN Hungary
Mildred Edward GBR 2003 GBR Great Britain
Kim Minseop KOR 2004 KOR Republic Of Korea

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

2025 World Aquatics Championships (Singapore, SGP) - 3° Day

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'51"85
00'51"90
00'51"92
00'52"20
00'52"37
00'52"38
00'52"51
00'52"62

Tempo

01'54"69
01'55"49
01'55"52
01'55"63
01'55"89
01'55"91
01'55"98
01'56"03
01'56"37
01'56"70
01'57"60
01'57"72
01'57"87
01'58"43
01'58"57
01'58"72

Tempo

01'52"84
01'53"61
01'54"02
01'54"30
01'54"43
01'54"47
01'54"87
01'54"94
01'55"18
01'55"24
01'55"30
01'55"30
01'55"42
01'55"80
01'56"13
01'57"35

Q

Derojece
O

Pti

985
982
981
965
956
955
948
942

Pti

937
917
916
914
908
907
906
904
897
889
869
866
863
851
848
844

Pti

934
916
906
899
896
895
886
884
879
877
876
876
873
865
857
831

Pagina 6/7



Dprojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/07/2025

RISULTATI

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Final

Anno Societa

2001
2001
2004
1991
2004
2003
1997
2002

GER Germany

USA United States
CHN China

JPN Japan

NAB Neutral Athletes B
ITA ltalia

NAA Neutral Athletes
LTU Lithuania

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Swim Off

Pos Atleta

1 Elendt Anna Charlott Darcel GER
2 Douglass Katherine USA
3 Tang Qianting CHN
4 Suzuki Satomi JPN
5 Chikunova Evgeniia RUS
6 Bottazzo Anita ITA
7 Zmushka Alina BLR
8 Teterevkova Kotryna LTU
Pos Atleta

1 Mladenovic Luka

2 Viquerat Antoine

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Anno Societa

AUT 2004 AUT Austria
FRA 1998 FRA France

2025 World Aquatics Championships (Singapore, SGP) - 3° Day

EIDV/%NI

Tempo

01'05"19
01'05"27
01'05"64
01'05"78
01'06"04
01'06"06
01'06"38
01'06"61

Tempo

00'26"97
002727

Q

Derojecs=
OO

Pti

952
948
932
926
915
914
901
892

Pti

890
861
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